Newly Restructured Membership Rates!



Unlimited Range Balls
Pro Shop Discounts
Unlimited Cart Usage
Open 7 Days A Week

Membership Plan	Single SNIBD All Access	Weekday SNIBD Single	Family SNIBD	Weekday Single	Weekday Family	All Access Single	All Access Family	Harvey 9 Single	Harvey 9 Family
Monthly Fee	\$125	\$100	\$150	\$140	\$200	\$230	\$275	\$95	\$120
Available To	Stonebridge Residents Only	Stonebridge Residents Only	Stonebridge Residents Only	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Non- Residents

Membership Plan	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		ACTIVE MILITARY TEACHERS FIRST RESPONDERS WEEKDAY	YOUNG PROFFESIONALS ALL ACCESS	YOUNG PROFFESIONALS WEEKDAY	Corporate Membership	
Monthly Fee	\$49	\$200	\$120	\$180	\$110	\$500	
Available To	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Non- Residents	Age 33 & Under	Age 33 & Under	Non- Residents	

Prices are based on a 12-Month contract and sales tax is additional. Stonebridge memberships do not require a monthly food and beverage minimum. Stonebridge residents also receive discounted pricing on special events and beverage purchases.

Family Memberships

A maximum of 4 people can be part of a family membership any additional persons will be \$40 per added person."Family" for the purpose of this golf membership is defined as a married couple and their unmarried children under the age of 21 (or college students through the age of 25) who reside at the same address.

Twilight Membership

Includes unlimited Twilight and Super Twilight play with purchase of \$10 Twilight cart fee Unlimited range balls and discounted rates prior to Twilight Access one hour prior to posted Twilight rates (2PM in season / 1PM off season) Requires 1-Year commitment, \$49 rate billed monthly

*Restrictions Apply

Stonebridge Golf Club of New Orleans 1500 Stonebridge Drive Gretna, LA 70056 For Tee Times and Info Call (504) 394-1300 Email: golfshop@golfstonebridge.com

Membership Application

Full Name :	
Date Of Birth :	D D M M Y Y Y Y
Address Street :	
Phone Number :	Email :
	Emergency Contact
Full Name :	
Phone Number :	Relationship :
	Type of Membership
	Payment Information
Card Number [:]	
Expiration Date :	CVV :
Name on Card:	
	orization for Payment of Fees - Electronic Bank Draft or Credit/Debit Card Initial Here
count identified above. I unders	and the financial institution or credit card company named above to deduct the amount of my monthly fee from the stand my automatic payment will be deducted on the 1st day of each month. Changes in bank account or credit card

Ιa aco information must be submitted by completing a new Membership application form and filling out the payment information section. Changes must be received by the last day of the month in order to be processed for next month's payment. Canceling a bank draft or credit card does not cancel a membership. In the event that a bank draft is revoked or an account

<u>I agree to abide by the following:</u>

Initial Here I agree to abide by all rules, regulations and bylaws of Stonebridge Golf Club of New Orleans. I understand and agree that this membership will begin on the date that this Contract is signed and will run continuously until a cancellation form is filled out and submitted. I understand that this membership will automatically renew for all subsequent years. I also understand that management reserves the right to increase the fees for subsequent membership terms by notifying me in writing 30 days prior to the start of the new membership term at my last known address. I further understand that the initiation fee is a non-transferable, non-refundable fee.

<u>Cancellation Policy</u>

Memberships may be cancelled by completing a Cancellation Form available at Stonebridge Golf Club and will be honored under the following terms: The membership is for a one-year mandatory period and automatically renews for another one-year period unless a Cancellation Form is completed and received. If a member chooses to cancel their contract before the end of the one- year membership period they will be subject to pay a early cancellation fee equal to 3 months of your annual dues. Your membership contract will remain valid until a Cancellation Form is completed. If I wish to terminate my membership, I must complete the Cancellation Form and mail to:

1500 Stonebridge Dr, Gretna, La 70056 or fax to (504) 394-1340 or Email: norma@golfstonebridge.com

Waiver Release

I am aware of the risks of illness or injury inherent in any golf or exercise activity. These injury risks include, but are not limited to: being hit by golf balls, golf clubs, golf carts, or lightning; stepping or tripping in holes or other natural indentations in the ground; injury from insects, animals, birds or snakes, drowning; pulled muscles or other sprains, strains or injuries. I am participating in the Club's programs upon the express understanding that I hereby indemnify, waive and release the Club, its employees, agents, officers, Directors, Successors, and Assigns from any and all claims, costs, liabilities, expenses or judgments, including attorney's fees and court costs (hereafter referred to as the "Claims") arising out of my participation and the participation of my family and guests in the program(s) or any illness or injury resulting there from, and hereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless the Club from and against any and all such Claims defend, indemnify and hold harmless.

Initial Here

Initial Here

Signature of Applicant

Printed Name

Date of Signature